
Choir Region Solo & Ensemble Itinerary  
Wednesday – March 14, 2018 – Orem HS 

 
10:17am (3rd hour)  Meet in choir room. (All warm up) 
10:45am    Load the bus and leave UHS (Bathroom stop at rest area) 
2:00 pm   Lunch in Provo/Change 
4:00 pm   Leave Provo 
4:30 pm   Arrive at Salem Hills HS 
 
CHOIR STUDENTS SCHEDULE 
 

 Little Theatre  

5:40pm Megan Pearson Karilynne P.  

5:44pm Katelyn Berrett Karilynne P. 

5:48pm Eliza Anderson Geri B.  

5:52pm Leylahni Munguia Ayon Rosie W. 

5:56pm Sara Larsen Brian L.  

 Choir Room  

6:00pm Caleb Bender & Co.  Karilynne P.  

 Band Room  

6:04pm SoVoce --------------- 

6:08pm Anastasia Nowling Karilynne P. 

6:12pm Erin Watkins & 9 Karlynne P.  

6:16pm Mikayla Peacock & 
Klisa Marshall 

Karilynne P. 

6:20pm Megan Pearson & 7 Karilynne P. 

6:24pm Erin Watkins & 7 Karilynne P. 

 Auditorium  

7:00pm Hi-Lites (Chamber Choir) ---------------- 

 
 

7:15 pm   Quickly change and load bus 
7:30 pm   Load the bus and leave Orem HS 
8:30 pm   Stop quickly to eat in Heber  
9:00 pm   Load the bus 
11:00 pm   Arrive at UHS 
 
Info: 
-Make sure you have money for food, your uniform, numbered original music, and judge sheet.  
-You will not be allowed on the bus without these items.  
-Mr. M’s phone#: (435) 219-8229 
 

ALL TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 


